Position

Director Of Nursing

Public Health Nurse I
Health Program Specialist Il
Case Manager |

Bilingual Voc Assistant
Public Health Assistant
Health Program Specialist |
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Assistant
Public Health Nurse Il
Health Program Specialist |
Public Health Nurse I
Health Program Specialist Il
Health Program Specialist
Public Health Assistant
Public Health Nurse Il
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department Total Wages

Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health
Health

$118,527
$67,407
$56,248
$50,601
$46,833
$44,739
$37,593
$37,553
$36,009
$29,643
$13,042
$10,542
$6,137
$3,538
$2,528
$284
$224
$224
$224
$184
$170

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,560
$25,339
$23,151
$29,366
$10,112
$20,389
$18,444
$14,733
$18,668
$15,607
$4,694
$4,245
$3,068
$319
$698
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



