Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Nursing		Colusa County	Health	\$118,527	\$27,560
Public Health Nurse II		Colusa County	Health	\$67,407	\$25,339
Health Program Specialist III		Colusa County	Health	\$56,248	\$23,151
Case Manager I		Colusa County	Health	\$50,601	\$29,366
Bilingual Voc Assistant		Colusa County	Health	\$46,833	\$10,112
Public Health Assistant		Colusa County	Health	\$44,739	\$20,389
Health Program Specialist I		Colusa County	Health	\$37,593	\$18,444
Public Health Nurse II		Colusa County	Health	\$37,553	\$14,733
Public Health Assistant		Colusa County	Health	\$36,009	\$18,668
Public Health Nurse III		Colusa County	Health	\$29,643	\$15,607
Health Program Specialist I		Colusa County	Health	\$13,042	\$4,694
Public Health Nurse II		Colusa County	Health	\$10,542	\$4,245
Health Program Specialist III		Colusa County	Health	\$6,137	\$3,068
Health Program Specialist		Colusa County	Health	\$3,538	\$319
Public Health Assistant		Colusa County	Health	\$2,528	\$698
Public Health Nurse III		Colusa County	Health	\$284	\$0
Registered Nurse		Colusa County	Health	\$224	\$0
Registered Nurse		Colusa County	Health	\$224	\$0
Registered Nurse		Colusa County	Health	\$224	\$0
Registered Nurse		Colusa County	Health	\$184	\$0
Registered Nurse		Colusa County	Health	\$170	\$0